Passion Project Presentation Timetable
Remember to come prepared to class with everything your group needs. If you are using the Smartboard, ask your teacher to connect it up ready to go before you are due to start. If you need to change your time slot for any reason, please let your teacher know well in advance.
	Week 9

	Monday 31st March
	Tuesday 1st April
	Wednesday 2nd April
	Thursday 3rd April
	Friday 4th April

	None
	None – Teacher Strike
	11am: Amber, Erika and Kate
	None - Excursion
	None – Interschool Sport

	Week 10

	Monday 7th April
	Tuesday 8th April
	Wednesday 9th April
	Thursday 10th April
	Friday 11th April

	8.40am: Chloe, Zoe & Lucy

9.00am: Holly & Amber
9.20am: Cooper
11am: Ella M & Emily F
11.20am: Tia & Charlotte
11.40am: Tenaya & Jess
12.00pm: Mason & Luke
12.20pm: Jai, Dom & Brodie
12.40pm: Ben M
	None
	8.40am: Jack
9.00am: Buster
9.20am: Meah & Ella O
9.40am: Tahlia & Amy
10.00am: Emily H
10.20am: Brady, Declan & Oliver
11am: Chrissy
11.20am: Derrick & Jake
11.40am: Darcy H
12.00pm: Ben L & Elijah
12.20pm - Dom

	8.40am: Cailan & Lisa

9.00am: Lochie

9.10am: Darcy S

9.20am: Aaron
9.40am: Caitlin

9.50am: Tom

10.00am: Larah

10.10am: Bekki

10.20am: Keegan

10.30am: Zoe C
11am: Tyrese

11.10am: Harvey


	None


